SICHERUNGSBOLZEN-SORTIMENT

SICHERUNGSBOLZEN-SORTIMENT

Bestiickung
3mm Loch:
= (}5x25
= P6x25
= B6x30
= P6x40
= Pbx45
= P6x50
= P6x60
= P6x65
= (8x25
= P8x30
= (8x40
= (8x45
= (8x50
= P8x60
= (}8x65
= P8x70mm

4mm Loch:

= @10x25

= P10x40

= @10x50

= P12x40

= 312x50mm

Art.-Nr. Artikelbezeichnung Abmessung L x BxHmm Inhalt
800 0025 Sicherungsbolzen-Sortiment 210x 110 x 30 60-tlg.




